AEARE = S REBFRIR
DYU Bus Timetables ( Yuanlin === DYU)
BM—KE AR—EM

Yuanlin—DYU DYU—Yuanlin
E—FERTH &7% -~ BRTR BE—FERTH #77 - BETR

Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends

BYESHRE] BRE |SAmE | RER|  BRE |BRER|RENE| BRE  |BRER|RERE | BRE EBARIRSE

Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number § Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number §Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number

07:30 |EEHEL [ 1688 |@o7:40 |E% s | 1688 | 07:53 [AFEEEN [ 6914 | 07:53 | AksimEs | 6914

Yuanlin Bus Terminal DAYEH bus Station

08:00 | B % i 1688 08:35 | EpkiE;ENE | 6914 | 08:10 [AEHELEYL | 1688 |@08:35 | AdtiHEYs | 1688

DAYEH bus Station

A08:20 |B& 1688 09:00 [EZ&#EuE | 1688 08:30 | A ZEHEGETY | 1688 08:45 | AFEHEHEY, | 6700
08:35 |EMEEYE | 6914 09:55 | Bz smst | 6700 | 08:45|AFEELEL | 6700 | 09:13 | ALEEENS | 6914

Yuanlin Transfer Station DAYEH bus Station
08:40 |57z 1688 10:00 [EZ& s | 1688 08:50 | KHEEGEYL | 1688 09:35 | AFEHEYS | 1688
09:00 | B % #auh 1688 10:10 | BFRHEEEYS | 6914 | 09:10 | A iEmEDs | 1688 10:35 | KZEHELEYS [ 1688

A09:20 |EZ @I 1688 11:00 [EB%4#Eus [ 1688 | 09:13 [K#E#EGEDL | 6914 [ 10:40 [KFEEEYS | 6700
09:40 | Bzt 1688 11:25 [EZME5E | 6700 09:30 | A HEEELEL | 1688 11:03 | KHEREYS | 6914
0955 | B & &k 6700 12:00 [EZ& 0, | 1688 09:50 | K ksldsEyys | 1688 | 11:35 [AiEidEy, | 1688
10:00 | B & {05 1688 12:20 | B pREgEE | 6914 10:10 | FEEGEYS | 1688 | 12:00 |AEmiEys | 6700
10:10 | BFREEGEYT | 6914 12:55 | B & u5 | 6700 10:30 | IERER [ 1688 12:35 | RIEEHYS | 1688

A 1020 B &, 1688 13:.00 |[E& =5 | 1688 10:40 [ KEEEGEDL | 6700 | 12:58 | AFEwEEYE | 6914
10:40 | 8 %4k 1688 14:00 |[EXE &L | 1688 10:50 [ K BEdsEys | 1688 | 13:35 | AFEmELEY, | 1688
11:00 | B & {0, 1688 14:20 | EAREEE L | 6914 11:03 [ K ZEaEED, | 6914 | 13:40 | AZEEGEDL | 6700

A 11:20 |B %y 1688 14:55 | E &L | 6700 1110 [ REEaEsnrs | 1688 | 14:25 [AE@Es, [ 6700
11:25 | B & a0k 6700 15:00 | E %20 | 1688 11:30 | K35 EYS | 1688 14:35 | A TEEEY, | 1688
11:40 | B &80, 1688 15:25 | S tAEEGE LS | 6914 11:50 | . 3Ea@EyE | 1688 | 15:35 [ AiEEnEU5 | 1688

12:00 Qﬁr’-’t@ju 1688 16:00 |E & A5 | 1688 | 12:10 [ ATEREED, | 1688 |  16:33 [ AZEWREN | 6914
12:20 | B HELS 1688 | 16:35 |H&#uS | 6700 | 12:20 [XFEalEus | 6700 | 16:35 | KHEMLEYT | 1688
12:20 Em@@m 6914 16:55 |E 74t | 6700 JM12:20 [AZEEHEYS | 6914 | 17:30 | AHEELELS | 6700
12:40 [BEHEIE 1688 17:00 |[B% &5 | 1688 12:30 [ REEeEN; | 1688 | 17:35 [ AFE#GEN, | 1688

12:55 | & Z Wk 6700 17:15 | B FREEGEDS | 6914 12:50 | KIgiEy; | 1688 | 17:58 | Adgwhayy | 6914
13:00 | B &/, 1688 |k 17:30 [EZ{EE | 1688 12:58 [ K BEiiEy, | 6914 | 18:05 | iy, | 1688
W 13:10 | BFfiEGEYE | 6914 18:00 [E & #5105 | 1688 13:10 | A FEEEYS [ 1688 18:35 | AIEEEYS | 1688
A 1320 | &80, 1688 M 18:30 [EZ 5 | 1688 13:30 | CaEidEnL | 1688 | 19:05 [ AdE#HEY, | 1688
13:40 |B &5 1688 18:40 | B fiEE L | 6914 13:40 [ 1 FEiEEus | 6700 | 19:18 [ AFEaEy; | 6914
14:00 | B & faus 1688 19:.00 [E& L | 1688 13:50 | K dEdsEys | 1688 |  19:35 | AFEELEYL | 1688
A 14:20 | B &0, 1688 [#19:30 [EZ#E | 1688 14:10 | fEisEDL | 1688 | 20:05 [ AfEddEnL | 1688
14:20 é!ﬂtﬁ%i%ﬁ&i 6914 20:00 |E& L | 1688 14:25 | KIEaG&ED; | 6700 | 20:35 | AiEha @y, | 1688

14:40 [BZ#E 1688 |#r20:30 [EZFuE | 1688 14:30 | K EES ;&L | 1688 [Wr21:05 | ATEEGEY, [ 1688

14:55 %“ﬁ?'ﬁﬁfﬁ 6700 21:25 |B% &L | 1688 14:50 | A xEldEns | 1688 | 21:55 [AEEEYS [ 1688

15:00 |E& @ 1688 |W22:20 |[EZ L | 1688 15:10 | A dgiEEDy | 1688 | 22:45 [ AdEEEY, | 1688
A 15:20 |E & a0 1688 N 15:30 | A HEREEEYS | 1688

15:25 |EMiEE | 6914 S AR 15:50 | ) Fsid;dnt | 1688 | 1688EMAEEEZHBEER

15:40 | B & HELG 1688 =E 16:20 [ IEEDETL | 1688 FESE

620 |D 4R, | 1688 | o2 |HiwiRaR

I | $507 | 16:33 | IHELEIS | 6914 | o mpp— i mEARNSIES

16:35 | B & f 6700 | . 16:50 [ HEdNEYY | 1688 | ( chuwisgtO ) -

16:50 B zge; | 1688 |mee| 1688 | 26 | 82 F—7 0T sm@iL | 1688
. f"f/l‘- . . 3 ‘4‘ R =Ty w=aty ]

16:55 | &% HEU 6700 | ~a | 6700 | 22 | 26 | 17:25[/CEMIES, | 1688 |@2M—ANMAASE LRSS

17:00 E_%—;{ﬁ%fjﬁ 1688 17:30 kﬁﬁggﬁﬁ 6700 ﬁﬁ*%ﬂﬁﬂﬁm’%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ73o
17:15 | B FRiEE, 6914 WERISHTIG(PLUFEHO )
Ts e i PR RN AR 1745 | Jogaus | 1688

AR r = 17'58 | KEEMGEDE | 6914 | @ MEHER - MSMHBEAGR%E -
18:40 \FMEHEY; | 6914 BiE |IRiGEE L 18:25 | LIEMDEDS | 1688 | WB/EMERMARBISEE:
17:50 | B& L 1688 BIE | 838 I 10,18 | osamamst | 6914 | (04)851188881130-1132(8)
18:50 | B &l 1688 Am | so1a | 23 | 26 1005 f it i | 1688 | (04 85L1888RI1150-1151 @)
19:50 [BZ 4l | 1688 20:25 | KIEWhEs; | 1688

20:25 | B & 1688 | ranep=msemeans | 2100 L EiLa0; | 1688

21:25 | B HE0 1688 21:50 | KZE#EY); | 1688

22:10 | BEHEYS 1688 22:35 | K HERE;EYL | 1688

MR FRE - LERPALSRKERE

(If the shuttle timetable change,it will be announced at the General Affairs Website.)

A TTEE BB (Yuan-Tung Route)

X 3H75#5¢ (Bus Stop Running on Saturday)

@ 5H % (Bus Stop Running on Sunday)

B EH - B k22 sk (Bus Stop Servic on holidays(included National holidays)and Summer/Winter Vacation)
B #80G : BbkriihiE#§585%%(Yuanlin Bus Station: No. 585, Zhong Zheng Rd, Yuanlin)  TEL:(04)8320320 \.f :
BUBRRIGE D - BB TTiMERE52-19% (Yuanlin Transfer Station : No. 52-1,Jing-Xiu Rd,Yuanlin) TEL:(04)8320081 “,_;ﬁ!gﬁ: BT

)\k.ﬁﬁfj’a‘sAPP

iBus_ \%E&?APP




